
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 2 - Detailed Design (Construction Plan Set No.'s 1 and 2) 112 days Wed 8/1/18 Thu 1/3/19

2 Task 2.1 - Design to 60% Complete 58 days Wed 8/1/18 Fri 10/19/18

3 PVI Pipeline Design 53 days Wed 8/1/18 Fri 10/12/18

4 Prepare 90% Complete Plans for NDOT Permit Submittal 31 days Wed 8/1/18 Wed 9/12/18

5 Submit NDOT Permit Application 0 days Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/12/18

6 Civil Engineering Design 10 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/14/18

7 Structural Engineering Design 10 days Wed 8/15/18 Tue 8/28/18

8 Architectural Design 5 days Wed 8/29/18 Tue 9/4/18

9 Mechanical Engineering Design 5 days Wed 9/5/18 Tue 9/11/18

10 Electrical/Instrumentation Engineering Design 15 days Wed 9/12/18 Tue 10/2/18

11 QM Review of 60% Complete Plans 3 days Wed 10/3/18 Fri 10/5/18

12 Prepare 60% Complete Design Submittal 5 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 10/12/18

13 Submit 60% Complete Plans and Specs 0 days Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

14 County Review of 60% Complete Plans 5 days Mon 10/15/18 Fri 10/19/18

15 60% Complete Design Review Meeting 0 days Fri 10/19/18 Fri 10/19/18

16 Task 2.2 - Design to 95% Complete 34 days? Mon 10/22/18 Thu 12/6/18

17 PVI Pipeline Design 1 day? Mon 10/22/18 Mon 10/22/18

18 Civil Engineering 20 days Mon 10/22/18 Fri 11/16/18

19 Structural Engineering Design 5 days Mon 10/22/18 Fri 10/26/18

20 Architectural Design 5 days Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/2/18

21 Mechanical Engineering Design 5 days Mon 11/5/18 Fri 11/9/18

22 Electrical/instrumentation Engineering Design 9 days Mon 11/12/18 Thu 11/22/18

23 QM Review of 95% Complete Plans 3 days Fri 11/23/18 Tue 11/27/18

24 Prepare 95% Complete Design Submittal 2 days Wed 11/28/18 Thu 11/29/18

25 Submit 95% Complete Plans and Specs 0 days Thu 11/29/18 Thu 11/29/18

26 County Review of 95% Complete Plans 5 days Fri 11/30/18 Thu 12/6/18

27 95% Complete Design Review Meeting 0 days Thu 12/6/18 Thu 12/6/18

28 Task 2.3 Design to 100% Complete 21 days Fri 12/7/18 Fri 1/4/19

29 PVI Pipeline Design 21 days Fri 12/7/18 Fri 1/4/19

30 Civil Engineering Design 3 days Fri 12/7/18 Tue 12/11/18

31 Structural Engineering Design 3 days Wed 12/12/18 Fri 12/14/18

32 Architectural Design 3 days Mon 12/17/18 Wed 12/19/18

33 Mechanical Engineering Design 3 days Thu 12/20/18 Mon 12/24/18

34 Electrical/Instrumentation Engineering Design 3 days Tue 12/25/18 Thu 12/27/18

35 QM Review of 100% Complete Plans 3 days Fri 12/28/18 Tue 1/1/19

36 Prepare 100% Complete Design Submittal 3 days Wed 1/2/19 Fri 1/4/19

37 Submit 100% Complete Plans and Specs 0 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 1/4/19

38 Task 2.4 Design Reclaimed Water Supply Improvements 113 days Wed 8/1/18 Fri 1/4/19

39 Reclaimed Water System Improvements Planning and 

Coordination with Washoe County
5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18

40 Design of Reclaimed Water System Improvements 10 days Wed 8/8/18 Tue 8/21/18

41 Submit 60% Complete Reclaimed Water Plans 0 days Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

42 Submit 95% Complete Reclaimed Water Plans 0 days Thu 11/29/18 Thu 11/29/18

43 Submit 100% Complete Reclaimed Water Plans 0 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 1/4/19

44 Task 2.5 Brookside Mobile Home Park Improvements 113 days Wed 8/1/18 Fri 1/4/19

45 Planning and Coordination with Washoe County 5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18

46 Detailed Design and Construction Contract Document 

Preparation
28 days Wed 8/8/18 Fri 9/14/18

47 Submit 60% Complete Brookside Plans 0 days Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

48 Submit 95% Complete Brookside Plans 0 days Thu 11/29/18 Thu 11/29/18

49 Submit 100% Complete Brookside Plans 0 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 1/4/19

50 Task 2.6 Hydraulic Analysis of Design 49 days Mon 10/15/18 Thu 12/20/18

51 Hydraulic Model Update with 60-Percent Design 10 days Mon 10/15/18 Fri 10/26/18

52 Confirm 60-Percent Design Hydraulics 0 days Fri 10/26/18 Fri 10/26/18

53 60-Percent Hydraulic Modeling Project Memorandum 0 days Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/2/18

54 Hydraulic Model Update with 95-Percent Design 10 days Fri 11/30/18 Thu 12/13/18

55 Confirm 95-Percent Design Hydraulics 0 days Thu 12/13/18 Thu 12/13/18

56 Hydraulic Modeling Summary Project Memorandum 0 days Thu 12/20/18 Thu 12/20/18
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Exhibit C.2 - Detailed Design Schedule
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